2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dce.edu
ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

T No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the
final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program : Master of Technology

Control & Instrumentation - Department of Electrical Engineering
Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. TC CGPA
80
1 SHWETA SETHI 2K12/C&1/32 80 8.82

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 1/7




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dce.edu
ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

T No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the
final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program : Master of Technology

Computer Science & Engineering - Department of Computer Engineering
Department of Computer Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. TC CGPA
80
1 SUMIT KADYAN 2K12/CSE/21 80 8.07

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 217




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dce.edu
ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

T No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the
final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program : Master of Technology

Environmental Engineering - Department of Civil Engineering
Department of Civil Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. TC CGPA
80
1 SWATI RANI 2K12/ENE/17 80 8.00

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 3/7
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final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Program : Master of Technology

Microwave & Optical Communication - Jointly Run by Deptt.of Electronics &
Communication Engineering and Deptt.of Applied Physics Jointly Run by
Deptt.of Electronics & Communication Engineering and Deptt.of Applied
Physics

Sr.No. Name Roll No. TC CGPA
80

1 MUNISH GUPTA 2K12/MOC/09 80 8.24

2 PANKAJ SARVAIYA 2K12/M0OCJ/11 80 7.95

3 RAHUL KUMAR 2K12/MOC/14 80 8.38

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

EVEN/2014

a/7




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dce.edu
ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

T No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the
final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program : Master of Technology

Production Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering
Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. TC CGPA
80
1 ANISH KUMAR 2K12/PIE/03 80 8.11

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 5/7




2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dce.edu
ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

T No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

Consolidated Result Notification

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the
final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program : Master of Technology

Power System - Department of Electrical Engineering Department of
Electrical Engineering
Sr.No. Name Roll No. TC CGPA
80
1 HARSHA SAROA 2K12/PSY /25 80 7.95

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 6/7
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The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the

final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Program : Master of Technology

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Signal Processing & Digital Design - Department of Electronics &

Communication Engineering Department of Electronics &
Communication Engineering
Sr.No. Name Roll No. TC
80
1 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA 2K 12/SPD/02 80
2 ASHISH DHIMAN 2K12/SPD/03 80
3 HARIKESH 2K12/SPD/07 80
4 RAVI PAL 2K12/SPD/15 80
5 SHIKHA MISRA 2K 12/SPD/18 80
6 SIDHARTH GAUTAM 2K12/SPD/19 80
7 VASU MANI KR. BANDARU 2K 12/SPD/23 80

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results)

CGPA

8.64
8.68
8.27
9.05
8.96
841
891

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

EVEN/2014

717
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Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Control & Instrumentation - Department of Electrical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No. TC
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average 80
1 AJT KUMAR SHARMA 2K1VYC&l/17 80

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

CGPA

7.26

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

1/6
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Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Computer Science & Engineering - Department of Computer Engineering

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

Sr.No.
1 ANJANA KUMARI
2 ROHIT JAIN
3 SAURABH SINGH
4  SURENDRA TYAGI
5 VIKRANT GHAI

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014

Name

OSD(Results)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Roll No.

2K11/CSE/22
2K11/CSE/24
2K11/CSE/25
2K11/CSE/26
2K11/CSE/27

TC
80
80
80
80
80
80

CGPA

841
7.84
7.67
7.47
7.74

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

2/6



A T ]

ez

Q\DELTECH_,
i

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Production Engineering - Department of M echanical Engineering

Sr.No. Name Roll No.

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

1 RAMAKANT RANA 2K11/PIE/23
2  S.DEIVANAI 2K11/PIE/25
3 SURABHI LATA 2K1VPIE/26

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results)

TC
80
80
80
80

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

CGPA

8.15
8.14
8.64

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

3/6



2N Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dce.edu
ATUD)S (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

T No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Signal Processing & Digital Design - Department of Electronics & Communication

Engineering
Sr.No. Name Roll No. TC CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average 80
1 AKHILESH KUMAR 2K 11/SPD/19 80 7.85
2 AVINASH RATRE 2K11/SPD/20 80 8.90

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) Deputy/Controller of Examinations: 4/6
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Program :

Master of Technology (Part Time)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Softwar e Technology - Department of Computer Engineering

Sr.No.

© 00 N o o b~ W N P

e <l s
W N Rk O

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average
AMIT KUMAR
ASHISH GUPTA
ASHISH KALRA
ATUL MITTAL
HARPREET SINGH
JATIN
KAPIL SHARMA
KULDEEP PRAKASH
MANISH VOHRA
PRAMESH DAHIYA
SACHIN GAUR
YESHA GROVER
YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K11/SWT/01
2K11/SWT/02
2K11/SWT/03
2K11/SWT/04
2K11/SWT/07
2K11/SWT/08
2K11/SWT/09
2K11/SWT/11
2K11/SWT/12
2K11/SWT/15
2K11/SWT/17
2K11/SWT/19
2K11/SWT/20

TC
80
80
80
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

CGPA

8.61
8.70
8.63
8.25
8.49
7.99
8.63
9.04
8.75
7.81
7.95
841
8.07

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

5/6
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Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

Thermal Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering

Sr.No.

CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

BALBIR SINGH

A W N P

Any discrepancy in theresult in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date : 29/10/2014

Name

AKHILESH CHANDRA KASHYAP

DAMYANTI SATYAVANA
NAVEEN KUMAR GARG

OSD(Results)

Roll No.

2K11/THE/21
2K11/THE/23
2K1VTHE/24
2K11/THE/25

TC
80
80
80
80
80

CGPA

6.97
8.05
7.60
8.04

Deputy/Controller of Examinations:

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

6/6



