

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

Consolidated Result Notification

EVEN/2014

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Program : Master of Technology

	& Instrumentation - Department of Ele nent of Electrical Engineering	ctrical Engineeri	ng	
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
			80	
1	SHWETA SETHI	2K12/C&I/32	80	8.82

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 29/10/2014 Deputy/Controller of Examinations:_ 1/7 OSD(Results)



Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program : Master of Technology

	ter Science & Engineering - Department ment of Computer Engineering	of Computer En	gineerin	g
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
			80	
1	SUMIT KADYAN	2K12/CSE/21	80	8.07

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) ______ Deputy/Controller of Examinations:______ 2/7



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program : Master of Technology

	nmental Engineering - Department of Ci ment of Civil Engineering	vil Engineering		
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
			80	
1	SWATI RANI	2K12/ENE/17	80	8.00

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) ______ Deputy/Controller of Examinations:______ 3/7



ogical University

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

EVEN/2014

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

Program : Master of Technology

Microwave & Optical Communication - Jointly Run by Deptt.of Electronics & Communication Engineering and Deptt.of Applied Physics Jointly Run by Deptt.of Electronics & Communication Engineering and Deptt.of Applied Physics				Run by
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
			80	
1	MUNISH GUPTA	2K12/MOC/09	80	8.24
2	PANKAJ SARVAIYA	2K12/MOC/11	80	7.95
3	RAHUL KUMAR	2K12/MOC/14	80	8.38

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) ______ Deputy/Controller of Examinations:_____ 4/7



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program : Master of Technology

	tion Engineering - Department of Mecha nent of Mechanical Engineering	nical Engineerin	g	
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
			80	
1	ANISH KUMAR	2K12/PIE/03	80	8.11

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 29/10/2014 OSD(Results) ______ 5/7



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program : Master of Technology

	System - Department of Electrical Engin al Engineering	eering De	partmen	t of
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
			80	
1	HARSHA SAROA	2K12/PSY/25	80	7.95

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No.DTU/Results/MTECH/EVEN/2014/

The Following Candidates who appeared in M.Tech. 4th semester examinations held in odd-2014 have completed the requirement & hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 80 credits.

EVEN/2014

Program: Master of Technology

Comm	Signal Processing & Digital Design - Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering				
Sr.No. Name Roll No. T					
			80		
1	AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA	2K12/SPD/02	80	8.64	
2	ASHISH DHIMAN	2K12/SPD/03	80	8.68	
3	HARIKESH	2K12/SPD/07	80	8.27	
4	RAVI PAL	2K12/SPD/15	80	9.05	
5	SHIKHA MISRA	2K12/SPD/18	80	8.96	
6	SIDHARTH GAUTAM	2K12/SPD/19	80	8.41	
7	VASU MANI KR. BANDARU	2K12/SPD/23	80	8.91	

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of A.R. (Acad.)/OIC B.Tech. (Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.

Date: 29/10/2014 Deputy/Controller of Examinations:__ 7/7 OSD(Results)



Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Contr	ol & Instrumentation - Department of Electr	ical Engineering		
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		80	
1	AJIT KUMAR SHARMA	2K11/C&I/17	80	7.26



Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Computer Science & Engineering - Department of Computer Engineering				
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		80	
1	ANJANA KUMARI	2K11/CSE/22	80	8.41
2	ROHIT JAIN	2K11/CSE/24	80	7.84
3	SAURABH SINGH	2K11/CSE/25	80	7.67
4	SURENDRA TYAGI	2K11/CSE/26	80	7.47
5	VIKRANT GHAI	2K11/CSE/27	80	7.74



Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Produ	ction Engineering - Department of Mechanic	al Engineering		
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		80	
1	RAMAKANT RANA	2K11/PIE/23	80	8.15
2	S. DEIVANAI	2K11/PIE/25	80	8.14
3	SURABHI LATA	2K11/PIE/26	80	8.64



(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Signal Engine	Processing & Digital Design - Department of eering	f Electronics & Comm	nunication	
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		80	
1	AKHILESH KUMAR	2K11/SPD/19	80	7.85
2	AVINASH RATRE	2K11/SPD/20	80	8.90



Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Software Technology - Department of Computer Engineering				
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		80	
1	AMIT KUMAR	2K11/SWT/01	80	8.61
2	ASHISH GUPTA	2K11/SWT/02	80	8.70
3	ASHISH KALRA	2K11/SWT/03	80	8.63
4	ATUL MITTAL	2K11/SWT/04	80	8.25
5	HARPREET SINGH	2K11/SWT/07	80	8.49
6	JATIN	2K11/SWT/08	80	7.99
7	KAPIL SHARMA	2K11/SWT/09	80	8.63
8	KULDEEP PRAKASH	2K11/SWT/11	80	9.04
9	MANISH VOHRA	2K11/SWT/12	80	8.75
10	PRAMESH DAHIYA	2K11/SWT/15	80	7.81
11	SACHIN GAUR	2K11/SWT/17	80	7.95
12	YESHA GROVER	2K11/SWT/19	80	8.41
13	YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	2K11/SWT/20	80	8.07



No.DTU/Results/MTPT/Cons/

Visit - http://exam.dce.edu

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

Program : Master of Technology (Part Time)

Thermal Engineering - Department of Mechanical Engineering				
Sr.No.	Name	Roll No.	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		80	
1	AKHILESH CHANDRA KASHYAP	2K11/THE/21	80	6.97
2	BALBIR SINGH	2K11/THE/23	80	8.05
3	DAMYANTI SATYAVANA	2K11/THE/24	80	7.60
4	NAVEEN KUMAR GARG	2K11/THE/25	80	8.04